Washroom
Complete Hygiene Solutions Triple Crown

Everyone expects a washroom to be clean, fresh
and hygienic. If you run a restaurant, coffee
shop, pub or any style of fast food establishment
your customers will remember a dirty washroom
long after the food you served.

CHS can help you to impress your j’\

customers and keep them coming back \
for more by working in partnership with

you to ensure your washrooms stay fresh

and hygienic. We can supply a range of

hand drying equipment from the revolu-

tionary Dyson Blade dryer to traditional

hand towels in a vast range of colours ~
and qualities to match your budget.

In addition we source and fit dispensers
from lockable high quality stainless steel
to economical plastics. Automatic urinal
water treatment equipment and

water saving devices are available to help 7 50 i
reduce overheads along with program- : ARGy |
mable air fresheners that only work when
you are open to reduce waste and

cut costs.
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Fragranced bactericidal surface cleaners @ et AN
and sanitisers manufactured to exceed e areoreicoon SIS T
the relevant British Standards are avail- .

able in trigger sprays and 5 litre refills to
offer you economy and peace of mind.
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P320TR
PBP2P
PMIJTR
PMIJTR3
PMJTR
PMJTR3
PCTR
PVER
PMPPCOR
PSWTT
PSOFTY

PBCFHT
PGCFHT
PWCFHT
PBIHT
PWIHT
PBZHT
PWZHT

CLIFTWC
CLIFTWCT
CLEENTC
CLEENTC750
CLEENACID
CLEENTCD
CTD
CDETO
CHSPHS
CHSABS
CLEENABS
CKSD
CMIL
CHSOC
OCPRO
OCZOE
ccB

OCSAF1
OCFFC
CHSOCT
CzB
CZF
CLEENHAF

CLEENHAF750

Product List: Washroom

TOILET PAPER
320 SHEET TOILET ROLL
BULK PACK INTERLEAVED TOILET TISSUE
MINI JUMBO TOILET ROLL 60mm CORE
MINI JUMBO TOILET ROLL 76mm CORE
MAXI JUMBO TOILET ROLL 60mm CORE
MAXI JUMBO TOILET ROLL 7émm CORE
COREMATIC AUTO SHIFT ROLLS
VERSATWIN MICRO JUMBO TOILET ROLL
CORELESS TOILET ROLL
SOFT WHITE TOILET TISSUE
SOFTY TOILET TISSUE
HANDTOWELS
BLUE C FOLD 1 PLY
GREEN C FOLD 1 PLY
WHITE C FOLD 2 PLY
BLUE I FOLD 1 PLY
WHITE I FOLD 2 PLY
BLUE Z FOLD 1 PLY
WHITE Z FOLD 1 PLY
CHEMICALS
LIFT BATH & WASHROOM CLEANER FRAGRANCED & KILLS MRSA ETC
LIFT BATH & WASHROOM CLEANER TRIGGER SPRAY
APPLE TOILET CLEANER
APPLE TOILET CLEANER 750ML SWAN NECK
ACID TOILET CLEANER
TOILET DESCALER
TOILET DUCK
DETTOL ORIGINAL
PINK HAND SOAP
ANTI BAC HAND SOAP
BLUE BACTERCIDAL SOAP
CLEANER SANITISER USE ON HARD SURFACES
MILTON
EXPEL ODOUR CONTROL
PROCHEM URINE NEUTRALISER
CLEENZYME ODOUR CONTROL
CHANNEL BLOCKS
AIR FRESHENER
SHADES CITRUS & MARINE FRAGRANCES
HI POWER FAST FRESH
ENZYME DEODOURISER
ZYBAX BOOST ENZYME ACTIVATED DEODOURISER
ZYBAX FRESH ENZYME AIR FRESH
HONEYSUCKLE & PEACH
HONEYSUCKLE & PEACH TRIGGER SPRAY

36
36X252
150M
150M

300M
300M
36X90M
24X125M
24X125M
40
40

2688
2688
2400
3600
3000
3000
3000

1X5L
1X750ML
1X5L
12X750ML
1X5L
12X750ML
12X750ML
1X4L
1X5L
1X5L
1X5L
1X5L
1X5L
1X5L
1X5L
1X1L
1 TuB

1X400ML
1X750ML
6X500ML
1X5L
1X5L
1X5L
1X750ML
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This is a representation of our most popular products. For any other requirements or specialist products please call.
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