Washroom





Complete Hygiene Solutions

Triple Crown

Everyone expects a washroom to be clean, fresh and hygienic. If you run a restaurant, coffee shop, pub or any style of fast food establishment your customers will remember a dirty washroom long after the food you served.

CHS can help you to impress your customers and keep them coming back for more by working in partnership with you to ensure your washrooms stay fresh and hygienic. We can supply a range of hand drying equipment from the revolutionary Dyson Blade dryer to traditional hand towels in a vast range of colours and qualities to match your budget.

In addition we source and fit dispensers from lockable high quality stainless steel to economical plastics. Automatic urinal water treatment equipment and water saving devices are available to help reduce overheads along with programmable air fresheners that only work when you are open to reduce waste and cut costs.

Fragranced bactericidal surface cleaners and sanitisers manufactured to exceed the relevant British Standards are available in trigger sprays and 5 litre refills to offer you economy and peace of mind.









Tel: 01773 763648 Email: info@chs-triplecrown.co.uk Fax: 01773 763438 Web: chs-triplecrown.co.u

Product List: Washroom

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK	
TOILET PAPER			
P320TR	320 SHEET TOILET ROLL	36	
PBP2P	BULK PACK INTERLEAVED TOILET TISSUE	36X252	
PMIJTR	MINI JUMBO TOILET ROLL 60mm CORE	150M	
PMIJTR3	MINI JUMBO TOILET ROLL 76mm CORE	150M	
PMJTR	MAXI JUMBO TOILET ROLL 60mm CORE	300M	
PMJTR3	MAXI JUMBO TOILET ROLL 76mm CORE	300M	
PCTR	COREMATIC AUTO SHIFT ROLLS	36X90M	
PVER	VERSATWIN MICRO JUMBO TOILET ROLL	24X125M	
PMPPCOR	CORELESS TOILET ROLL	24X125M	
PSWTT	SOFT WHITE TOILET TISSUE	40	
PSOFTY	SOFTY TOILET TISSUE	40	
HANDTOWELS			
PBCFHT	BLUE C FOLD 1 PLY	2688	
PGCFHT	GREEN C FOLD 1 PLY	2688	
PWCFHT	WHITE C FOLD 2 PLY	2400	
PBIHT	BLUE I FOLD 1 PLY	3600	
PWIHT	WHITE I FOLD 2 PLY	3000	
PBZHT	BLUE Z FOLD 1 PLY	3000	
PWZHT	WHITE Z FOLD 1 PLY	3000	
CHEMICALS			
CLIFTWC	LIFT BATH & WASHROOM CLEANER FRAGRANCED & KILLS MRSA ETC	1X5L	
CLIFTWCT	LIFT BATH & WASHROOM CLEANER TRIGGER SPRAY	1X750ML	
CLEENTC	APPLE TOILET CLEANER	1X5L	
CLEENTC750	APPLE TOILET CLEANER 750ML SWAN NECK	12X750ML	
CLEENACID	ACID TOILET CLEANER	1X5L	
CLEENTCD	TOILET DESCALER	12X750ML	
CTD	TOILET DUCK	12X750ML	
CDETO	DETTOL ORIGINAL	1X4L	
CHSPHS	PINK HAND SOAP	1X5L	
CHSABS	ANTI BAC HAND SOAP	1X5L	
CLEENABS	BLUE BACTERCIDAL SOAP	1X5L	
CKSD	CLEANER SANITISER USE ON HARD SURFACES	1X5L	
CMIL	MILTON	1X5L	
CHSOC	EXPEL ODOUR CONTROL	1X5L	
OCPRO	PROCHEM URINE NEUTRALISER	1X5L	
OCZOE	CLEENZYME ODOUR CONTROL	1X1L	
ССВ	CHANNEL BLOCKS	1 TUB	
	AIR FRESHENER		
OCSAF1	SHADES CITRUS & MARINE FRAGRANCES	1X400ML	
OCFFC	HI POWER FAST FRESH	1X750ML	
CHSOCT	ENZYME DEODOURISER	6X500ML	
CZB	ZYBAX BOOST ENZYME ACTIVATED DEODOURISER	1X5L	
CZF	ZYBAX FRESH ENZYME AIR FRESH	1X5L	
CLEENHAF	HONEYSUCKLE & PEACH	1X5L	
CLEENHAF750	HONEYSUCKLE & PEACH TRIGGER SPRAY	1X750ML	

This is a representation of our most popular products. For any other requirements or specialist products please call.





Tel: 01773 763648

Email: info@chs-triplecrown.co.uk

Fax: 01773 763438

Web: www.chs-triplecrown.co.uk

